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6. 0,7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session
9.4 Sunday Morhing ‘Proms"
9.30 Local Weather Conditions
9.31 Light Orchestras and Bal-
lads :

40. 0 Arias from Operas: Hein-
rich Schlusnus (baritone)
10.15 Joseph Szigeti (violin)
10.30 Concert Hall: The

=
Salon

Orchestra
41. 0, ANGLICAN SERVICE
St. John’s Church
Preacher: Rev. L. D. C. Groves
12. 0 Accent on Melody
12.15 p.m. Concert Celebrities
12.33 Programme Preview
1 Dinner Music
1.30 BBC World Affairs Talk
2. 0 Local Weather Conditions
Re "Chapter and Verse":
Readings from the Psalms by the
Rey. Eric Loveday
(BBC Production)

2.16 CECILIA PARRY (Auckland
soprano)
Where Go the Boats PeelIf There Were Dreams to Sell

IrelandThe Scythe Song ‘HartyFour Ducks on a Pond
Needham

I Love the Jocund Dance
Davies

(A Studio Recital)
2.30 Music, the Orchestra andits Development:
Symphony No. 6 in C°. Schubert

3. 9 At Short Notice
3.30 Musical Comedy Theatre:"Madame Pompadour’" ,4.0 "Omar Khayyam"
(BBG Programme)

4.30 Voices in Harmony
4.45 Fileen Joyce (pianist)
5.0 Children’s Song Service |
6. 0 "Marconi’s Child Grows
Up: 25 years of Radio Broad-
easting in N.Z.
No, 1. The First 6 years
(NZBS Programme)

6.30 CHURCH OF CHRIST SER-
VICE: St. Andrew’s~ Street
Church
Preacher: Pastor H. Bischoff
Organist: E. F. H. Beadle
8.0 EVENING PROGRAMME
The Philadelphia Orchestra con-
ducted by Leopold Stokowski |

Adagio (Toccata in C Minor)|Bach-Stokowski_8.6 MARY PRATT (contralto),
Spring Handel
Come Calm Content Arne
Come and Trip It Handel
Come My‘Fairest. TreasureGluek
(A Studio Recital) ~ .

8.18 Willem Mengelberg and his
Concertgebouw Orchestra
Suite No. 2 in B Minor, Bach
8.45 Sunday Evening Talk,9.0 Overseas News
9.20 Station Notices
9.22 The London Philharmonic
Orchestra conducted by Sir
Thomas Beecham
Symphony No. 4 in A Minor,
_ Op. 63 Sibeljus11. 0 LONDON NEWS

11.20 Close down

KoACS 900 ke. 333m.
5. Op.m. Light Music f

6. 0 Star for this Evening:
Solomon (piano) 5

6.15 The Norman Cloutier Or-
chestra
6.30 LONDON NEWS *
6.45 BBC Newsreel7.0 Favourite Artists
8. 0 Thirty Minute Theatre:
"The Border of Night’
8.20 Bandstand
9.1 Light Recitals
Richard Tauber and the PalaceTheatre Orchestra
Gay Rosalinda Overture

Strauss
9. 9 Webster Booth (tenor)
Everywhere I Go Martin
The Little Rdid to Bethléhem

Head
Greensleeves. arr. Richardson
Hey Viadimir Selinsky (vio-
n) "

Gipsy Serenade Valdez
Chanson Bohemienne Boldi
9.24 Vienna Boys’ Choir
Tales from the Vienna Woods
Pizzicato Polka Strauss
9.33 Louis Kentner (piano),
and the London Symphony Or-chestra
Warsaw Concerto Addinsell
9.44 Clement Q. Williams(baritone)
To My Lady Buck
My Love Song to a TreeWalters
The Isle of Innisfree

Pennicuick
9.50 Franz Lehar and the Ton-
halle Orehestra,. Zurich
Gold and Silver Waltz Lehar

10. 0 Close down
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8.45a.m. From Our LangworthLibrary
9.4 "Cobbers’ Corner"
9.30 Concert Hall of the Air:Paris Conservatory Orchestra,
Alexander kipnis (bass), Ginette
Neveu (violin)
Concerto Grosso in B Minor

Handel
10.35. Salt ‘Lake Tabernacle
Choir
11. 0 From Stage and Screen
12. 0 BBC Military Band
12.15 p.m. Songs by Men
12.33 Dinner Music
1.30 BBC World Affairs Talk
1.45 Afternoon Concert byPeter Yorke and his Concert Or-
chestra with Paul Green and
Steve Conway
2.30 Play: "Man Who Found the
es OM by the New York RadioGuild
3.0: Charlies Andrew Martin
(organ)
Fantasia and slat in C MinorP. E. Bach
Elegiae’ Romance Ireland
Impromptu Ogilvy
(From St. John’s Church)
3.20 Famous Artist: Webster
Booth (tenor)
3.40 "Men of God: John: the
Baptist"
(BBC Presentation)

4.30 "Holiday for Song"
5. 0 Children’s Song Service

5.30 The Musical Qulz
6. 0 "Marconi’s Child Grows
* Up: 25 years of Radio Broad-
casting in N.Z.
No. 1. The First 6 years
(NZBS Programme)

6.30 The Memory Lingers On
7. 0 ANGLICAN SERVICE
St. John’s Church
Preacher: Ven, Arch. J, A. Lusa
8. 8 Great Moments in Opera
$8.16 "Orley Farm" ;

8.45 Sunday Evening Talk
9. 0 Overseas News
9.10 Answers of Musical Quiz
9.25 "Sand Castles in the Air,’’
the story of a man who wanted
a holiday at the seaside, by Bea-
trice Gilbert
(NZBS Production)

9.67 At Close of Day
10.30 Close down

|
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9. Oa.m. Tunes for the Breakfast
Table
9.30 The Radio Church of the
Helping Hand
10. 0 Morning Melodies
10.16 Little Chapel of Good
Cheer"
11. 0 Symphony No.5 in E Minor

Tchaikovski
11.43 Oscar Natzka (bass)
12. 0 Close down

Sunday. November 7Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12,30 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7,32 a.m., 12.30 p.m., 9.30. p.m.

1IZB own
6. Oa.m. Sunday Morning Melo-
dies
7.35 Junior Request session8. 0 Auckland District WeatherForecast
8.55 Brass Band Parade: Band-master Craven
9.15 The Friendly Road10. 0 The Music of Tchaikovski
10.16 Morning Star: James Mel-ton
10.30 Virtuoso on Strings: IsaacStern .
10.45 Music from Our Red Label
Series
pe Friendly Road Service ofong12. O Listeners’ Request session12.52 p.m. / District (Weather
2.0 Landscape’ in Words andMusic: City of Contrasts2.15 John Guard, a story ofSouth Island Pioneers
2.30 Among the Immortals:
bata and the Conquest of Can-ada
3. 0 Youth Takes Over: A Sec-
ondary Schools Programme4. History and armony in
6. o
:
Diggers’ session (Rod Tal-tte)

6.45 Excerpts from Gaite Par-isienne
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 ZB Citizens’ Forum6.30 Uncle Tom and the Sankey
Singers

» FE Navy Mixture7.30 Green for Danger: NZBSProduction (first broadcast)8. 0 1ZB’s Radio Theatre: Music
at Eight, featuring the Orches-
tra, conducted by Reg. Morganand assisting Artists8.30 Mind Your Is and Q’s8.45 Sunday Evening Talk9. 0 Chorus Gentlemen
9.30 The Noel Coward Pro-
gramme10. 0 Omar Khayyam:,a Reading
by Sir Ralph Richardson411.0 Radio Concert Stage11.45 Meditation Melodies
12. 0 Close down

"Green for Danger," an ad-
aptation of the film, is an NZBS
production of an exciting murder
mystery presented in six half-
hour episodes, and can be heard
from 1ZB at 7.30 p.m. and
from 3ZB at 8.0 p.m,

27.B WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.

6. 0a.m. The Breakfast session8.0 A Religion for Monday
Morning: Rev. Harry Squires
8.15 Junior Request session9.0 Uncie Tom’s Children’s
9.20 World of Sport: Wailie In-
gram
9.35 Sunday Morning Magazine
10.30 Services’ session (Sgt.
Major)
11. 0 Personalities on Parade:
Toscha Seidel and Elisabeth
Schumann
11.30 Hill Billy session
12. 0 Listeners’ Request session
2. Op.m. Radio Matinee3.0 John Guard
4. 0 Landscape in Words andMusic: The Finest Walk in the
World
6. 0 Pinocchio
5:20 From Our Overseas Library6.45 Maori Melodies
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Citizens’ Forum
6.45 Melodies‘ef Gershwin
y Banns of Marriage: BBC
Play7.30 Make Mine Music
7.45 From Garden to Market:
The Story of a ware8.16 Alan Eddy in Songs MyFather Taught Me8.30 Mind Your I’s and

+ fad8.45 Sunday Evening Tal9. 0 N.Z. Presents: N.Z. Artists9.30 Paul Temple and the Sul-livan Mystery10. 0 Enigma of the Japanese;BBC Production
10.45 Piano Interlude
11. 0 Concert Hour
12. 0 Close down

3Z7B CHRISTCHURCH,1100 ke, 273 m.

. 0 am. Break o’ Day Music\6.30 Junior Request Session
|
8.30 Styled for Sunday
9. 0 Uncle Tom and his Child-
| nen’s Choir
9.18 Rotunda Roundabout
10. 0 Musical Magazine
10.16 Morning Star: James Mel-ton
10.30 From our Head Office Lib-
rary10.45 Favourites for To-day11. 0 Friendly Road Service of

/ $ong
11.45 The Toff conducts a SportsInterview: Cricket
12. 0 Listeners’ Own Request
Session
2. 0 p.m. Radio Matinee
2.15 Artist for To-day: Gladys
Moncrieff :

. 0 Among the Immortals: Leo
Tolstoy "

3.45 John Guard
4. 0 Studio Presentation by
Ray Mortimer5. 0 Adventures of Pinocchio
5.30 Bits and Pieces
5.45 Landscape in Words andMusic: The Old Home
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Music for Everyone
6.30 Programme Parade7.0 Glimpses of Maoriland
(Airini Grenneil)
7.15 Recorded Song Successes
from, Overseas
7.30 At the Radio Round Table:
Al Sleeman discusses with J. K.
Moloney, Douglas Cresswell, and
Brian Callaghan, Street Manners
8. 0 Green for Danger: .NZBS
Play (first broadcast)
8.30 Mind’ Your I’s and Q's
8.45 Sunday Night Talk
9. 0 The Noel Coward Pro-
aqramme (final broadcast)
9.30 Playhouse of Favourites:
Robin Hood

—

10. 0 Spirit in the Cage (BBCProgramme)
10.30 Sunday Nocturne
12. 0 Close down

47,.B DUNEDIN
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6. Oa.m. London News
7.30 Hymns for the Early Riser
8. 0 Merry Melodies and LivelySongs
9.15 From the Ballet: Giuck’s
Operas played by the BostonPromenade Orchestra

|9.3 4ZB Choristers conductedby Anita Oliver
9.45 Lawrence Welk’s Music

|10. 0 Around the Bandstand
10.30 Released Lately
11. 0 Sports Digest (Bernie Mc-
Connell)
11.30 Melodie de Luxe12.0 Your Favourite Choice,
featuning at 1.0, We Predict
2. Op.m. Radio Matinee: Varietyentertainment featuring some-
thing for all and the latest
material to arrive from overseas3. 0 John Guard, by DouglasCresswell
4. 0 Landscape in Words andMusic: Ngauruhoe5. 0 For the Children: Pinocchio5.24 String Time5.30 4ZB Senior Choristers con-
ducted by Anita Oliver
5.45 Light Orchestral Music
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 The ZB Citizens’ Forum:
Is Marriage Legally a Fair Part-
Pines
abe

6.3 he Diggers’ Show (George
Bezar
7. 0 enry Rudolph and Chorus7.30 The London Philharmonic
Orchestra
8. 0 Navy Mixture: A BBC
Variety Half-Hour
8.30 Mind Your f’s and Q’s8.45 Sunday Night Talk
9. 0 Music of the Footlights
9.30 Playhouse of Favourites:Crime and Punishment by Feo-dor Dostoevsky10. 0 Enigma of the Japanese10.30 The Overseas Library11. 0 English Orchestras
11.15 They Sing over the Net-works
11.45 We Say Good-night12. 0 Close down
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8. Oam. Junior Request session
9. 0 Dominion Weather Forecast
9.2 Music for Sunday Morning
8.30 Bandstand
10.0 Song Album: WebsterBooth
10.15 Rhythm Pianists
10.30 Landscape in Words andMusic: The Song of the Sea
10.45 Variety
11.15 Songs of Good Cheer
11.30 Invitation to Music
12. 0 Request session
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather
Forecast :

2. 0 Radio Matinee
3. 0 John Guard
4.0 The New Concert Orches«
tra
416 Peter Dawson Favourites
4.30 Composer’s Corner: Carl
Maria Von Weber
6. 0 Pinocahio
5.30 The George Melachrino Ore
chestra (BBC Programme)
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Jose iturbl (piano)
6.15 P.N. Orpheus Male Voice
Choir conducted by John Bewley
Creation’s Hymn Beethoven
John Peel Grant
O Peaceful Night German
Simon at the Fair Herbert
Soldiers’ Chorus Gounod
(A Studio Presentation)

6.30 2ZA Citizens’ Forum
7. 0 Navy Mixture
7.30 Bill’s Paper Chase, by W.W. Jacobs (BBC Play)
8. 0 Music of the Footlights
8.30 Records from our Overseas
Library
8.45 Sunday Evening Talk
9. 0 Songs My Father Taught
Me: Alan Eddy
9.15 Tusitala, Teller of Tales:
The Rivals, by Martin Armstrong
(last broadcast)9.32 Spirit in the Cage (BBC
Programme)
410. 0 Close down


